
APA Sourcebook 2024



A merican Photographic Artists members have included 
some of commercial photography’s most accomplished 
and sought-after photographers since our founding in 
1981. Throughout our history, we've created a global 
network of esteemed industry professionals – photo 

editors, representatives, and producers. The annual APA Sourcebook 
showcases our members’ talents in specialties ranging from food, 
beauty, and lifestyle to industrial, architecture, and more. Peruse the 
pages of our 2024 Sourcebook, and you’ll experience the breadth, 
depth, and diversity of photographic expertise that is the cornerstone 
of our organization. This stunning collection of images will inspire you 
and remind you of APA’s consistent dedication to photographers over 
forty years! If you'd like to see more of our photographers’ work, go 
to their web address below the image. When you need help finding a 
great photographer by geographic location or specialty, please visit 
Hire An APA Pro for a quick and easy search. We hope you enjoy this 
2024 edition of the APA Sourcebook. We think it's pretty spectacular!

APA National Staff 

Juliette Wolf-Robin 
National Executive Director 

Steven Brooks 
Membership Representative 

Polly Gaillard 
Communications 

APA National Board 2024 

Inti St. Clair 
President 

Travis W Keyes 
Executive Vice President 

Ahmad Barber 
Senior Vice President 

Jill Broussard 
Treasurer 

Tracy and David 
Secretary
 
RJ Muna 
Emeritus Executive
Vice President 

Mailing Address

APA National 
5042 Wilshire Blvd., #321 
Los Angeles, CA 90036 

APAnational.org 

Elysa Weitala 
Cover Photography

Steven Brooks 
Design 

©2024 All images are copyright of 
the contributing photographers and 
may not be reproduced without their 
explicit permission.

https://apanational.org/hire-apa-pro


A robust resource to locate the perfect photographer for your next campaign.

Find inspiring stories, upcoming photo events and award winning images from 
APA photo competitions.

Zachary ScottZachary ScottZachary ScottJennifer SilverbergJennifer Silverberg

Christine SiracusaChristine SiracusaChava OropesaChava Oropesa Christine SiracusaChristine Siracusa Drew PaonessaDrew Paonessa

Jennifer TaylorJennifer TaylorJennifer Taylor Sean GallagherSean Gallagher

Joe PuglieseJoe Pugliese

Dorit ThiesDorit Thies

Lindsay SiuLindsay Siu Jason LindseyJason Lindsey

To search Hire-An-APA-Pro visit apanational.org 

Nicolas BatesNicolas Bates



7

CANDUARTE canduarte.com
Chicago, IL

https://www.canduarte.com/


8 9

Margot Judge margotjudge.com
Los Angeles, CA

Margo Moritz margomoritz.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.margotjudge.com/
https://www.margomoritz.com/


10 11

E. Katie Holm ekatieholm.com
Minneapolis, MN

Michael Rowe michaelrowephotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.ekatieholm.com/
https://www.michaelrowephotography.com/


12 13

Xi Liang thewhiteelephant.net
New York, NY

Peggy Cormary peggycormaryphotography.com
Washington, DC

https://www.thewhiteelephant.net/
https://www.peggycormaryphotography.com/


14 15

Patrick Tregenza ptfoto.com
Monterey, CA

https://www.ptfoto.com/


16 17

Matt Harbicht Steven Simkoharbichtphoto.com simkophoto.com
Los Angeles, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://www.harbichtphoto.com/
https://www.simkophoto.com/


18 19

Weston Fuller Jared Leedswestonfuller.com jaredleeds.com
San Diego, CA Boston, MA

https://westonfuller.com/
https://www.jaredleeds.com/


20 21

Rachel Olsson rachelolsson.com
Honolulu, HI

https://www.rachelolsson.com/


22 23

Saori Kurioka Jyotsna Bhamidipatirhythmshot.com jyotsna-photography.com
New York, NY Sacramento, CA

https://www.rhythmshot.com/
https://jyotsna-photography.com/


24 25

Torin Nielsen Jack Deutschtorinnielsenphotography.com jackdeutsch.com
Sacramento, CA Manhattan, NY

https://www.torinnielsenphotography.com/
https://www.jackdeutsch.com/


26 27

Miranda Penn Turin Paul Turangmirandapennturin.com paulturang.com

https://www.mirandapennturin.com/
https://paulturang.com/


28 29

Tom Brownold Diana Feiltombrownold.com dianafeil.com
Phoenix, AZ Los Angeles, CA

https://www.tombrownold.com/index
https://www.dianafeil.com/


30 31

Margaret Lovell

Eli Meir Kaplan

margaretlovell.com

elimeirkaplan.com

Chicago, IL

Washington, DC

https://www.margaretlovell.com/
https://www.elimeirkaplan.com/


32 33

Chris Millsapp

Gloria Towne

millsappmedia.com

allaroundtowne.com

Atlanta, GA

Seattle, WA

https://www.millsappmedia.com/
https://www.allaroundtowne.com/


34 35

Stefan Falke stefanfalke.com
Manhattan, NY

https://www.stefanfalke.com/


36 37

Elysa Weitala elysaweitala.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.elysaweitala.com/


38 39

Lisa Predko Christina Gandolfolisapredko.com cgandolfo.com
Chicago, IL Los Angeles, CA

https://lisapredko.com/
https://www.cgandolfo.com/


40 41

Tom Michas Karlin Villondotommichas.com clarissavillondo.com
Chicago, IL Washington, DC

https://www.tommichas.com/
https://www.clarissavillondo.com/


42 43

Ann Giordano Sonya Bowmananngiordano.com sonyabowman.com
Los Angeles, CA

http://www.anngiordano.com/
https://www.sonyabowman.com/


44 45

Michelle Russ Tracy and Davidmichelleruss.com tracydavid.com
Chicago, IL Mission Viejo, CA

https://michelleruss.com/
https://www.tracydavid.com/


46 47

Theresa Scarbrough Stanton J Stephenstheresascarbrough.com stantonjstephens.com
Chicago, IL

https://theresascarbrough.com/
https://www.stantonjstephens.com/


48 49

Kate Baldwin katebaldwinphotography.com
Seattle, WA

https://www.katebaldwinphotography.com/


50 51

Hans Rupert Elisabeth Carenhansrupert.com ecarenphoto.com
Chicago, IL Los Angeles, CA

https://hansrupert.com/
https://www.ecarenphoto.com/


52 53

Fortis Photo fortisphotoco.com
Chicago, IL

Patrick Fore patrickfore.com
San Diego, CA

https://fortisphotoco.com/
https://www.patrickfore.com/


54 55

Shawn Fender shawnfender.com
San Francisco, CA

Michael Confer mconferphoto.com
Philadelphia, PA

https://www.shawnfender.com/
https://mconferphoto.com/


56 57

Dennis Welsh denniswelsh.com

https://www.denniswelsh.com/


58 59

Terry Vine terryvine.com

https://www.terryvine.com/


60 61

Shell Royster shellroyster.com
Atlanta, GA

Jenna Alcala jennaalcala.com
San Francisco, CA

https://shellroyster.com/
https://www.jennaalcala.com/


62 63

Rich Begany richbeganyphoto.com
New York, NY

Andrea Rugg andrearugg.com

https://www.richbeganyphoto.com/
https://andrearugg.com/


64 65

Jill Broussard Scott Lowdenjillbroussard.com scottlowden.com

https://www.jillbroussard.com/
https://www.scottlowden.com/


66 67

Ian Curcio Sally Montanaiancurcio.com sallymontana.com

https://iancurcio.com/
https://www.sallymontana.com/


68 69

George Craig Lisa Wisemangeorgecraig2.com lisawiseman.com
San Antonio, TX San Francisco, CA & New York, NY

https://www.georgecraig2.com/
https://www.lisawiseman.com/


70 71

R.J. Hinkle rjhinkle.com
Dallas, TX

https://www.rjhinkle.com/


72 73

Ella Sophie ellasophiephoto.com
San Francisco, CA

https://ellasophiephoto.com/


74 75

Taggart Lee

Aurelie Graillot

taggartlee.com

aureliegraillot.com
New York, NY

https://www.taggartlee.com/
https://www.aureliegraillot.com/


76 77

Kelly Allison kallisonphoto.com
Chicago, IL

https://www.kallisonphoto.com/


78 79

Lauren JusticeTed Wathen laurenjustice.comqphoto.com
Los Angeles, CALouisville, KY

https://www.laurenjustice.com/
https://www.qphoto.com/


80 81

Derek JohnsonJim Vecchione derekjohnsonvisuals.compennquarterproductions.com
Denver, CO

https://www.derekjohnsonvisuals.com/


82 83

Jeffrey Engelstad jeffengelstad.com
Seattle, WA

https://www.jeffengelstad.com/


84 85

Amanda Hibbert

Corey Nickols

amandahibbert.com

coreynickols.com

San Francisco, CA

Los Angeles, CA

https://www.amandahibbert.com/
https://www.coreynickols.com/


86 87

Jason Elias Alexandre Tolipanjasonelias.com tolipanphotos.com
Los Angeles, CA Manhattan, NY

https://www.jasonelias.com/
https://www.tolipanphotos.com/


88 89

Emily Frances Olson Felicia Perrettiemilyfrancesolson.com perrettiphotography.com
New York, NY New York, NY

https://www.emilyfrancesolson.com/
https://www.perrettiphotography.com/


90 91

Jacqueline Ayala John Jenningsphotobyayala.com johnjenningsphoto.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://photobyayala.com/
https://www.johnjenningsphoto.com/


92 93

Lára Vukson Gina Rissolaravuksonphotography.com ginarissophoto.com
Boston, MA San Francisco, CA

https://www.laravuksonphotography.com/
https://www.ginarissophoto.com/


94 95

Michael Bennett Howard Schatzmichaelbennett.net howardschatz.com
San Francisco, CA New York, NY

https://www.michaelbennett.net/
https://howardschatz.com/


96 97

Eric Lawton ericlawton.com
Los Angeles, CA Hugh Kretschmer hughkretschmer.net

Los Angeles, CA

https://www.ericlawton.com/
https://www.hughkretschmer.net/


98 99

Brad Feinknopf feinknopf.com

https://www.feinknopf.com/


100 101

Jimmy Galt Ransom & Mitchellgaltvisual.com ransommitchell.com
San Diego, CA San Francisco, CA

https://www.galtvisual.com/
https://work.ransommitchell.com/


102 103

Anthony Nex anthonynex.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.anthonynex.com/


104 105

Himanshu Pandya Mickey Striderhimanshupandya.com mickeystrider.com
International Atlanta, GA

https://himanshupandya.com/
https://mickeystrider.com/


106 107

Karen Fuchs Nathalie Gordonkarenfuchs.nyc nathaliegordon.com
New York, NY Los Angeles, CA

https://karenfuchs.nyc/
https://www.nathaliegordon.com/


108 109

George Williams Lauren Pusaterigfwilliams.net laurenpusateri.com
International Kansas City, MO

https://gfwilliams.net/
https://laurenpusateri.com/


110 111

Warren Leimbach Drew Endicottleimbachphoto.com drewendicott.com
Tampa, FL Chicago, IL

https://www.leimbachphoto.com/
https://drewendicott.com/


112 113

Nick F Jenkins

Inti St. Clair

iconnickcontent.com

intistclair.com

Philadelphia, PA

https://iconnickcontent.com/
https://www.intistclair.com/


114 115

Zach Miller zmillerphotography.com
Washington, DC

https://www.zmillerphotography.com/


116 117

Chase Hirt Rinat Shahmetovimaginairemedia.com shahmetov.com
Los Angeles, CA New York, NY

https://imaginairemedia.com/
https://www.shahmetov.com/


118 119

Michael LoBiondo

Ian Tuttle

mlobiondo.com

ituttle.com

Charlotte, NC

San Francisco, CA

https://www.mlobiondo.com/
https://www.ituttle.com/


120 121

Dan Simmons Charles Graukesimmons-studio.com charlesgrauke.com
San Francisco, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://www.simmons-studio.com/
https://www.charlesgrauke.com/


122 123

Barry Harley Hal Banfieldbarryharley.com halbanphotography.com
Washington, DC Los Angeles, CA

https://www.barryharley.com/
https://www.halbanphotography.com/


124 125

Paul Nurnberg Man Zhunurnbergphotography.com manmanjane.com
Savannah, GA New York, NY

https://www.nurnbergphotography.com/
https://www.manmanjane.com/


126 127

Christopher Malcolm Beth Galtonchristophermalcolmphotography.com bethgalton.com
Los Angeles, CA New York, NY

https://www.christophermalcolmphotography.com/
http://bethgalton.com


128 129

Hope Gordon Blue Wesleyhopegordonphotography.com polarizedstudios.com
Los Angeles, CA San Diego, CA

https://www.hopegordonphotography.com/index
https://www.polarizedstudios.com/


130 131

John Davidson johndavidsonphoto.com
Austin, TX

https://www.johndavidsonphoto.com/


132 133

Travis W Keyes Erik Umpherytraviswkeyes.com erikumphery.com
Manhattan, NY Atlanta, GA

https://www.traviswkeyes.com/
https://www.erikumphery.com/


134 135

Hesh Hipp Christian Peacockheshphoto.com christianpeacock.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.heshphoto.com/
http://christianpeacock.com/


136 137

Ted McDonnell

Weldon Brewster

tedmcdonnellphoto.com

weldonbrewster.com
San Francisco, CA

Los Angeles, CA

https://www.tedmcdonnellphoto.com/
https://www.weldonbrewster.com/


138 139

Daniel Bergeron

Tony Soluri

danielbergeron.com

soluriphotography.com

Los Angeles, CA

Chicago, IL

https://www.danielbergeron.com/
https://www.soluriphotography.com/


140 141

Nick Nacca

Ian Spanier

naccaphoto.com

ianspanier.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.naccaphoto.com/
https://www.ianspanier.com/


142 143

Ron Wurzer Kimberly Beck Rubioronwurzer.com rubiophoto.com
Seattle, WA San Francisco, CA

http://www.ronwurzer.com/
https://www.rubiophoto.com/index


144 145

Anice Hoachlander studiohdp.com
Washington, DC

https://www.studiohdp.com/


146 147

David Masemore davidmasemore.com
Los Angeles, CA

Stephen Voss stephenvoss.com
Washington, DC

https://www.davidmasemore.com/
https://www.stephenvoss.com/


148 149

Lincoln Barbour Mary Raffertylincolnbarbour.com mrafferty.com
Washington, DC Chicago, IL

https://www.lincolnbarbour.com/
https://www.mrafferty.com/


150 151

Marshall Williams

Ben Rollins

marshallwilliams.com

benrollins.co

San Diego, CA

Atlanta, GA

https://www.marshallwilliams.com/
https://www.benrollins.co/


152 153

Yuri Hasegawa yurihasegawa.com
Los Angeles, CA

Krista Miller kristamillerphotography.com

https://www.yurihasegawa.com/
https://www.kristamillerphotography.com/


154 155

James Halfacre Kristina Krughalfacremedia.net kristinakrug.net
San Diego, CA

https://www.halfacremedia.net/
https://www.kristinakrug.net/


156 157

Greg Koch gregkochphoto.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.gregkochphoto.com/


158 159

Martin Klimek

Colin Brennan

klimekphoto.com

colinbrennan.com

San Francisco, CA

Los Angeles, CA

https://klimekphoto.com/
https://colinbrennan.com/


160 161

Justin Ide justinide.com

https://www.justinide.com/


162 163

Bob Stevens Rich Soublet IIbobstevens.com richshoots.com
Los Angeles, CA San Diego, CA

https://www.bobstevens.com/
https://richshoots.com/


164 165

Jordan Rathkopf Ian L Sitrenrathkopf.com secondfocus.com
Brooklyn, NY Palm Springs, CA

https://www.rathkopf.com/
https://www.secondfocus.com/


166 167

Forrest Pittard Gabe Palacioforrestpittard.com gabepalacio.photography
New York, NY

https://forrestpittard.com/
https://www.gabeeventphotos.com/index


168 169

Joshua Steadman steadyfilm.com
Raleigh, NC

https://www.steadyfilm.com/


170 171

Robert David Atkinson Chiara Salomonirobertdavidatkinson.com chiarasalomoni.com
New York, NY

https://robertdavidatkinson.com/
https://www.chiarasalomoni.com/


172 173

James Kegley jameskegley.com
Washington, DC

https://www.jameskegley.com/index


174 175

Chris Hetzer

Brendan McCabe

chrishetzerphoto.com

bmccabephoto.com

Hartford, CT

Washington, DC

https://www.chrishetzerphoto.com/index.html
https://bmccabephoto.com/


176 177

Vincent Ricardel vincentricardel.com
Washington, DC

https://www.vincentricardel.com/


178 179

Ben Clasen benclasen.com Annet Katan annetkatan.com
San Francisco, CA

https://www.benclasen.com/
https://annetkatan.com/


180 181

Huge Galdones Tom Husseygaldones.com tomhussey.com
Chicago, IL

https://www.galdones.com/
https://www.tomhussey.com/


182 183

Patrick Heagney Claudine Williamspatrickheagney.com claudinewilliamsphotography.com
Atlanta, GA New York, NY

https://www.patrickheagney.com/
https://www.claudinewilliamsphotography.com/


184 185

Eric O'Connell Yu-Yu Chenericoconnell.com yuyuchenphoto.com
San Antonio, TX New York, NY

https://www.ericoconnell.com/
https://www.yuyuchenphoto.com/


186 187

Lisa LeJeune

Andrew Bolt

lisalejeune.com

andrewboltphotos.com
New York, NY

https://www.lisalejeune.com/
https://www.andrewboltphotos.com/


188 189

Nicholas Schwartz schnickphoto.com

https://www.schnickphoto.com/


190 191

Ellen McDermott Creative M Studiosellenmcdermott.com creativemstudios.com
New York, NY Chicago, IL

https://www.ellenmcdermott.com/
https://www.creativemstudios.com/


192 193

Brittany Diliberto Mike Morganshootauthentic.com mikemorganphoto.com
Washington, DC

https://www.shootauthentic.com/
https://www.mikemorganphoto.com/


194 195

Matt Anderson mattande.com
California

https://www.mattande.com/


196 197

Clayton Hauck Aaron Packardclaytonhauck.com aaronpackard.com
Chicago, IL

https://www.claytonhauck.com/
https://www.aaronpackard.com/


198 199

Tadd Myers taddmyers.com
Dallas, TX

https://taddmyers.com/


200 201

Edwin Remsberg photos.remsberg.com
Baltimore, MD

Jussi Grznar jussigrznar.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://photos.remsberg.com/index
https://www.jussigrznar.com/


202 203

Nina Babel John Fultonnibaphotos.com johnfultonphotography.com
Miami, FL Atlanta, GA

https://www.nibaphotos.com/
https://johnfultonphotography.com/


204 205

Stephen Paul Keith Barracloughstephenpaulphoto.us keithbarraclough.com
Los Angeles, CA New York, NY

https://www.stephenpaulphoto.us/
https://www.keithbarraclough.com/


206 207

Louis Tinsley louistinsley.com
Washington, DC

Karlton McIver commercialphotographypros.com
Atlanta, GA

https://www.louistinsley.com/


208 209

Levi Cheff Rengim Mutevellioglulevicheff.com rengim.com
Washington, DC Brooklyn, NY

https://www.levicheff.com/
https://www.rengim.com/


210 211

Justin Kase Conder jkase.com

https://www.jkase.com/


212 213

David Harrison Frank Rogozienskiharrisonphoto.com frankrogozienski.com
San Diego, CA San Diego, CA

https://www.harrisonphoto.com/
https://frankrogozienski.com/


214 215

Robert E Potter III Miguel Vasconcellosrep3.com mv-photo.com
Chicago, IL Los Angeles, CA

https://www.rep3.com/Home.html
https://www.mv-photo.com/index


216 217

Dan Poyourow danpoyourow.com
Washington, DC

https://danpoyourow.com/


218 219

David Ellis

Jaysen Turner

davidellisphoto.com

jaysenturner.com

Minneapolis, MN

Los Angeles, CA

https://davidellisphoto.com/
https://jaysenturner.com/


220 221

Steven Brooks Jamey Stillingsmiteybig.com jameystillings.com
Chicago, IL

https://www.miteybig.com/
https://jameystillings.com/


222 223

Tony Gale Darron Silvatonygale.com darronsilva.com
New York, NY Southwest Florida

https://www.tonygale.com/
https://www.darronsilva.com/


224 225

Scott Lorenzen Luis Garciascottlorenzen.com luisgarciafoto.com
San Diego, CA

https://scottlorenzen.com/
https://www.luisgarciafoto.com/


226 227

Neil Zachary

Chad Holder

imageimagination.com

chadholder.com

Los Angeles, CA

https://imageimagination.com/
https://www.chadholder.com/


228 229

Federico Imperiale imperiale-stills.com
Los Angeles, CA

StevieChris steviechris.com
Philadelphia, PA

https://imperiale-stills.com/
https://www.steviechris.com/


230 231

Robert Seale David Pricerobertseale.com davidpricephotography.com
Houston, TX Austin, TX

https://www.robertseale.com/
https://www.davidpricephotography.com/


232 233

Joseph Elgar Amy Gaskinyoitsjoeelgar.com amygaskin.com
Los Angeles, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://www.yoitsjoeelgar.com/
https://amygaskin.com/


234 235

Robert A. Ripps Sam Levitannegativityness.com samlevitan.com
New York, NY Washington, DC

https://negativityness.myportfolio.com/negativityness
https://www.samlevitan.com/


236 237

Tom Kubik

Timothy Kwon

tomkubikphoto.com

timothykwon.com

Los Angeles, CA

Los Angeles, CA

https://tomkubikphoto.com/
https://www.timothykwon.com/


238 239

Johnny Shryock Enrique Reyesjohnnyshryock.com enrique-reyes.com
Washington, DC Chicago, IL

https://www.johnnyshryock.com/
https://www.enrique-reyes.com/


240 241

Alejandro Leon Brad Trentalejandroleonphoto.com bradtrent.com
New York, NY New York, NY

https://www.alejandroleonphoto.com/
https://www.bradtrent.com/


242 243

Agnieszka Jakubowicz Patrick Strattneragajphoto.com patrickstrattner.com
San Jose, CA Los Angeles, CA

https://www.agajphoto.com/
https://www.patrickstrattner.com/


244 245

Kieran Wagner kieranwagner.com

https://www.kieranwagner.com/


246 247

Tyler Darden

Peter Belanger

saltfireproductions.com

peterbelanger.com

Richmond, VA

San Francisco, CA

https://www.saltfireproductions.com/
https://www.peterbelanger.com/


248 249

Stephen Gosling Bryan Traylorgoslingphoto.com bryantraylor.com
Washington, DC

https://goslingphoto.com/
https://bryantraylor.com/


250 251

Rainer Hosch Dana Hurseyrainerhosch.com hursey.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://www.rainerhosch.com/
https://hursey.com/


252 253

Greg Probst

Othello Banaci

gregprobstphotography.com

othellobanaci.com
Washington, DC

https://www.gregprobstphotography.com/
https://www.othellobanaci.com/


254 255

Dana Neibert Parker Mosbydananeibert.com mosbyphoto.com
San Diego, CA San Francisco, CA

https://www.dananeibert.com/
https://www.mosbyphoto.com/


256 257

Cliff Endsley Robert Housercliffendsley.com roberthouser.com
San Diego, CA San Francisco, CA

https://www.cliffendsley.com/
https://roberthouser.com/


258 259

Edwin Vargas Andrew Burnsedwinvargas.net andrewburnsphoto.com
San Francisco, CA San Diego, CA

https://edwinvargas.net/
https://www.andrewburnsphoto.com/


260 261

Hannele Lahti Dawn Heumannadogphotographer.com dawnheumann.com
Washington, DC Los Angeles, CA

https://www.adogphotographer.com/
https://www.dawnheumann.com/


262 263

Susie Bryson Geoff Johnsonsusiebryson.com geoffjohnson.com
San Francisco, CA Omaha, NE

https://www.susiebryson.com/
https://www.geoffjohnson.com/


264 265

Andrea Joseph andreajoseph.com
Washington, DC

https://www.andreajoseph.com/


266 267

Joy Jacobs Kevin Robinsonjoyjacobs.com blackdressphotography.com
Los Angeles, CA

https://joyjacobs.com/
https://www.blackdressphotography.com/


268 269

Indlie Studios Lucas Saugenindiestudios.nyc saugenphotography.com
New York, NY San Francisco, CA

https://www.indiestudios.nyc/
https://www.saugenphotography.com/


270 271

Jens Lucking

Jeff Peters

jenslucking.com

vantagepointphoto.com

Los Angeles, CA

San Jose, CA

https://www.jenslucking.com/
https://www.vantagepointphoto.com/


272 273

Robert Palomino Todd Dringwestlaphoto.com todddring.com
Los Angeles, CA Baltimore, MD

https://todddring.com/


274 275

Cameron Davidson camerondavidson.com
Washington, DC

https://www.camerondavidson.com/


276 277

Gosia Machaczka Summer Kellogggosiamachaczka.com summer-kellogg.com
Los Angeles, CA San Diego, CA

https://www.gosiamachaczka.com/
https://www.summer-kellogg.com/


278

Samantha Zauscher samzauscher.com
Los Angeles, CA

AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA
AaAaaAaA

https://samzauscher.com/


A
Alcala, Jenna  61
Allison, Kelly  76–77
Anderson, Matt  194–195
Atkinson, Robert David  170
Ayala, Jacqueline  90

B
Babel, Nina  202
Baldwin, Kate  48–49
Banaci, Othello  253
Banfield, Hal  123
Barbour, Lincoln  148
Barraclough, Keith  205
Begany, Rich  62
Belanger, Peter  247
Bennett, Michael  94
Bergeron, Daniel  138
Bhamidipati, Jyotsna  23
Bolt, Andrew  187
Bowman, Sonya  43
Brennan, Colin  159
Brewster, Weldon  137
Brooks, Steven  220
Broussard, Jill  64
Brownold, Tom  28
Bryson, Susie  262
Burns, Andrew  259

C
CANDUARTE  7
Caren, Elisabeth  51
Cheff, Levi  208
Chen, Yu-Yu  185
Clasen, Ben  178
Conder, Justin Kase  210–211
Confer, Michael  55
Cormary, Peggy  13
Craig, George  68
Creative M Studios  191
Curcio, Ian  66

D
Darden, Tyler  246
Davidson, Cameron  274–275
Davidson, John  130–131
Deutsch, Jack  25
Diliberto, Brittany  192
Dring, Todd  273

E
Elgar, Joseph  232
Elias, Jason  86

Ellis, David  218
Endicott, Drew  111
Endsley, Cliff  256
Engelstad, Jeffrey  82–83

F
Falke, Stefan  34–35
Feil, Diana  29
Feinknopf, Brad  98–99
Fender, Shawn  54
Fore, Patrick  53
Fortis Photo  52
Fuchs, Karen  106
Fuller, Weston  18
Fulton, John  203

G
Galdones, Huge  180
Gale, Tony  222
Galt, Jimmy  100
Galton, Beth  127
Gandolfo, Christina  39
Garcia, Luis  225
Gaskin, Amy  233
Giordano, Ann  42
Gordon, Hope  128
Gordon, Nathalie  107
Gosling, Stephen  248
Graillot, Aurelie  75
Grauke, Charles  121
Grznar, Jussi  201

H
Halfacre, James  154
Harbicht, Matt  16
Harley, Barry  122
Harrison, David  212
Hasegawa, Yuri  152
Hauck, Clayton  196
Heagney, Patrick  182
Hetzer, Chris  174
Heumann, Dawn  261
Hibbert, Amanda  85
Hinkle, R.J.  70–71
Hipp, Hesh  134
Hirt, Chase  116
Hoachlander, Anice  144–145
Holder, Chad  227
Holm, E. Katie  10
Hosch, Rainer  250
Houser, Robert  257
Hursey, Dana  251
Hussey, Tom  181

I
Ide, Justin  160–161
Imperiale, Federico  228
Indlie Studios  268

J
Jacobs, Joy  266
Jakubowicz, Agnieszka  242
Jenkins, Nick F  112
Jennings, John  91
Johnson, Derek  81
Johnson, Geoff  263
Joseph, Andrea  264–265
Judge, Margot  8
Justice, Lauren  79
Jyotsna Bhamidipati  23

K
Kaplan, Eli Meir  31
Karlin Villondo  41
Katan, Annet  179
Kegley, James  172–173
Kellogg, Summer  277
Keyes, Travis W  132
Klimek, Martin  158
Koch, Greg  156–157
Kretschmer, Hugh  97
Krug, Kristina  155
Kubik, Tom  236
Kurioka, Saori  22
Kwon, Timothy  237

L
Lahti, Hannele  260
Lawton, Eric  96
Leeds, Jared  19
Lee, Taggart  74
Leimbach, Warren  110
LeJeune, Lisa  186
Leon, Alejandro  240
Levitan, Sam  235
Liang, Xi  12
LoBiondo, Michael  118
Lorenzen, Scott  224
Lovell, Margaret  30
Lowden, Scott  65
Lucking, Jens  270

M
Machaczka, Gosia  276
Malcolm, Christopher  126
Masemore, David  146

McCabe, Brendan  175
McDermott, Ellen  190
McDonnell, Ted  136
McIver, Karlton  206
Michas, Tom  40
Miller, Krista  153
Miller, Zach  114–115
Millsapp, Chris  33
Montana, Sally  67
Morgan, Mike  193
Moritz, Margo  9
Mosby, Parker  255
Mutevellioglu, Rengim  209
Myers, Tadd  198–199

N
Nacca, Nick  140
Neibert, Dana  254
Nex, Anthony  102–103
Nickols, Corey  84
Nielsen, Torin  24
Nurnberg, Paul  124

O
O'Connell, Eric  184
Olson, Emily Frances  88
Olsson, Rachel  20–21

P
Packard, Aaron  197
Palacio, Gabe  167
Palomino, Robert  272
Pandya, Himanshu  104
Paul, Stephen  204
Peacock, Christian  135
Perretti, Felicia  89
Peters, Jeff  271
Pittard, Forrest  166
Potter III, Robert E  214
Poyourow, Dan  216–217
Predko, Lisa  38
Price, David  231
Probst, Greg  252
Pusateri, Lauren  109

R
Rafferty, Mary  149
Ransom & Mitchell  101
Rathkopf, Jordan  164
Remsberg, Edwin  200
Reyes, Enrique  239
Ricardel, Vincent  176–177



Ripps, Robert A.  234
Risso, Gina  93
Robinson, Kevin  267
Rogozienski, Frank  213
Rollins, Ben  151
Rowe, Michael  11
Royster, Shell  60
Rubio, Kimberly Beck  143
Rugg, Andrea  63
Rupert, Hans  50
Russ, Michelle  44

S
Salomoni, Chiara  171
Saugen, Lucas  269
Scarbrough, Theresa  46
Schatz, Howard  95
Schwartz, Nicholas  188–189
Seale, Robert  230
Shahmetov, Rinat  117
Shryock, Johnny  238
Silva, Darron  223
Simko, Steven  17
Simmons, Dan  120
Sitren, Ian L  165
Soluri, Tony  139
Sophie, Ella  72–73
Soublet II, Rich  163
Spanier, Ian  141
St. Clair, Inti  113
Steadman, Joshua  168–169
Stephens, Stanton J  47
Stevens, Bob  162
StevieChris  229
Stillings, Jamey  221
Strattner, Patrick  243
Strider, Mickey  105

T
Tinsley, Louis  207
Tolipan, Alexandre  87
Towne, Gloria  32
Tracy and David  45
Traylor, Bryan  249
Tregenza, Patrick  14–15
Trent, Brad  241
Turang, Paul  27
Turin, Miranda Penn  26
Turner, Jaysen  219
Tuttle, Ian  119

U
Umphery, Erik  133

V
Vargas, Edwin  258
Vasconcellos, Miguel  215
Vecchione, Jim  80
Villondo, Karlin  41
Vine, Terry  58–59
Voss, Stephen  147
Vukson, Lára  92

W
Wagner, Kieran  244–245
Wathen, Ted  78
Weitala, Elysa  36–37
Welsh, Dennis  56–57
Wesley, Blue  129
Williams, Claudine  183
Williams, George  108
Williams, Marshall  150
Wiseman, Lisa  69
Wurzer, Ron  142

Z
Zachary, Neil  226
Zauscher, Samantha  278
Zhu, Man  125



American
Photographic
Artists

APAnational.org


